
CZECHLAND OUTFITTERS

10/21/2022 - 10/23/2022

Pointing Division: Singles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

PUCKETT  4th 106BIG ROCK VON PUCKETT

BULLET  5th 104KT'S FASTER THAN A SPEEDING BULLET

TANGO  6th 102DOUBLE CROWN'S TANGO

VIRGIL  7th 100PRINCE'S VALIANT VIRGIL

BEAR  8th 98JONES REZ BARRY DAVIS BEARINGTON

ROSIE  9th 96MURRAY'S RED HOT ROSIE

PAISLEY 10th 94JENSEN'S SWEET LIL PAISLEY

MOOSE 11th 92RUSTIC LODGE'S LOOSE MOOSE

OTTO 12th 90JAZZIE MY-T-OTTO

KIMBER 13th 88SKYVIEW'S RIP N KAMIKAZE KIMBER

ABBEY 14th 86GERETY'S DOWNTOWN ABBEY

KARMA 15th 84KARMA'S ELHEW MAGIC

BUCK 16th 82GUSNRUBY'S RINGNECK BUCKMASTER

GAGE 18th 78RISING SUN TACTICAL GAGE

CEASAR 19th 76MOHR-OHI RUSTIC LODGE'S PSYCHO CEASAR 

GAUGE 20th 74KB'S SHARP SHOOTIN GAUGE

COOPER 21st 72LT TUCKER'S COOPER

TROOPER 22nd 70MAGIC STORM TROOPER

LILO 23rd 23GERETY'S LILO

ZOEY 24th 66RB'S LITTLE PRINCESS ZOEY

RILEY 25th 64KB'S BUZZSAW RILEY

PEPPER 26th 62KB'S LITTLE HOT PEPPER

HOLLAR 27th 60MAGIC VALLEY'S HOLLAR

CROW 28th 58CROW OF ACHOR'S ACRES

LUCY 29th 56LUCY OF ACHOR'S ACRES

MEYERS 30th 54MEYERS OF ACHOR'S ACRES

SASSY 31st 52SASSY GIRL OF ACHOR'S ACRES

ISABELLE 32nd 50HAYNES ILLUSIVE ISABELLE

DAISY 33rd 48SOUTHWIND'S WHOOPSIE DAISY

GUS 34th 46PRINCE'S GUN SMOKE AUGUSTUS

MOOSE 35th 44KING'S ICE TRUCKIN CREEK

BETTY 36th 42CROWN ROSE MY T BETTY

MICKEY 37th 40WATERWAY'S ROLLIN' STONE
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CASH 38th 38DOUBLE CROWN'S CASH

BUSTER 39th 36SCHAFER'S SONIC BOOM BUSTER

ROSE 40th 34CHEROKEE ROSE OF ACHOR'S ACRES

BUGS 41st 32RICKY TICKY'S LITTLE INTIMIDATOR

ROSE 42nd 30APPLEBY'S ROSE XII

BLIZZY 44th 26RUGER'S IMPRESSIVE BLIZZARD

CANDY 45th 24WATERWAY'S CANDY CRUSH

GYPSY 46th 22RGR WARRIOR'S GYPSY

ELLY MAE 47th 20KB'S HUSTLIN ELLY MAE

SPICE 49th 16BEAZ BOYZ SMOKIN SPICE

SKYY 50th 14RELENTLESSRETRIEVERS A SHOT OF SKYY

DORA 51st 12JENSEN'S DORA

FITTY 52nd 10LANCE'S BLACK MANIC FITTY

BLACKFOOT 53rd 8BEAZ BOYZ BLACKFOOT

JILL 54th 6HAYNES' HOT MESS

BUCK 55th 4SCHAFER'S SONIC BOOM BUCK

DUPIE 56th 2BEAZ BOYZ SPITFIRE DUPIE

Pointing Division: Doubles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

ROSE  1st 32APPLEBY'S ROSE XII

ZOEY  1st 32RB'S LITTLE PRINCESS ZOEY

GAUGE  2nd 30KB'S SHARP SHOOTIN GAUGE

DAISY  2nd 30SOUTHWIND'S WHOOPSIE DAISY

BULLET  3rd 28KT'S FASTER THAN A SPEEDING BULLET

LILO  3rd 28GERETY'S LILO

MOOSE  4th 26KING'S ICE TRUCKIN CREEK

MATT  4th 26BIG ROCK VON MATT

BETTY  5th 24CROWN ROSE MY T BETTY

OTTO  5th 24JAZZIE MY-T-OTTO

COOPER  6th 22LT TUCKER'S COOPER

BUCK  6th 22GUSNRUBY'S RINGNECK BUCKMASTER

SASHA  7th 20MURRAY'S TC SASSY SASHA

BENELLI  7th 20LUDOWESE'S BENELLI

KONA  8th 18KANGAROO KONA

BUSTER  8th 18SCHAFER'S SONIC BOOM BUSTER
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ISABELLE  9th 16HAYNES ILLUSIVE ISABELLE

JILL  9th 16HAYNES' HOT MESS

GUS 11th 12PRINCE'S GUN SMOKE AUGUSTUS

VIRGIL 11th 12PRINCE'S VALIANT VIRGIL

GYPSY 12th 10RGR WARRIOR'S GYPSY

BLIZZY 12th 10RUGER'S IMPRESSIVE BLIZZARD

LUCY 13th 8LUCY OF ACHOR'S ACRES

CROW 13th 8CROW OF ACHOR'S ACRES

HOLLAR 14th 6MAGIC VALLEY'S HOLLAR

TROOPER 14th 6MAGIC STORM TROOPER

CALL 15th 4CV CAPTAIN CALL

EVE 15th 4MURRAY'S CK EVENING STAR

BUGS 16th 2RICKY TICKY'S LITTLE INTIMIDATOR

GAGE 16th 2RISING SUN TACTICAL GAGE

Pointing Division: Amateurs

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

SAGE  1st 76HARDY HILL SAGE BRUSH IV

ALBY  2nd 74RB'S LITTLE PRINCESS ZOEY'S ROYAL ALBY

CARL  3rd 72CK ON FIRE MY T CARLOS

ROK C  4th 70TEAM GRIFFIN'S ROK C

PAWS  5th 68RB'S GLITTER ON MY FEET

VENUS  6th 66RUSTIC LODGE GUN DOG'S VIVACIOUS VENUS

SIOUX  9th 60BEAZ BOYZ VIRGINIA SIOUX

ATHENA 10th 58RLGD'S ERRATIC ATHENA

LACY BLUES 11th 56BIRDIE'S BAD GIRL LACY BLUES

TYSON 12th 54TYSON JAMES

GRIZZLY 13th 52DOC N ELLIES GRIZZLY CLARK GRIZWALD

CRASH 14th 50IRONPOINTS PRINCE ESS BLIZZARDS CRASH

BRUNO 15th 48BCK'S BACK COUNTRY BRUNO

MAC 16th 46ACHOR'S MAC

DIXIE 18th 42GLEN ALLEN'S BAD NEWS BIRDYS DIXIE DEVIL

SADIE 19th 40CEDAR RIDGEAS SADIE OF THE TITANS

JOVI 20th 38HACKBERRY'S CHIEF ICE

PEARL 21st 36WATERWAY'S PEARL OF THE PRAIRIE

DELTA 22nd 34HARDY HILL DELTA
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DUTCH 23rd 32MAGIC VALLEY'S DUTCHMAN

BODHI 24th 30M.V. BODHISATTVA

ZIP 25th 28IRONPOINTS PRINCE ESS BLIZZARDS ZIP

JEWEL 26th 26APPLEBY'S ROCKY MOUNTAIN JEWEL

VIXEN 27th 24DOC N ELLIES VIXEN VICKI JENSEN PINKY

TEMBER 28th 22STRICKLAND'S TEMBER

PENNY 29th 20TEAM GRIFFIN'S PRETTY PENNY

WILBUR 30th 18JAZZIES OTTO REBEL MY-T-WILBUR

STARLA 32nd 14TT TYSON & KONA'S SHINING STAR STARLA

JUNO 33rd 12GERETY'S JUNO

KAI 34th 10GLEN ALLEN'S KAMIKAZE FIREBALL KAI

JANGO 35th 8M.V. BOUNTY HUNTER

TANK 38th 2FRICK'S TANK

Flushing Division: Singles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

GABRIEL  1st 108KB'S JENNY'S BLAZIN' GABRIEL

DELTA  2nd 106APPLEBY'S DELTA FIRST CLASS

KING  3rd 104RB'S PRINCE'S KING IN WAITING

ROSE  4th 102ROSE RIVER LITTLE VICTORY

HANK  5th 100CRIMSON KING HANK

GUS  6th 98CLEAR CREEK GUS

CHY  7th 96MENNING'S NOT AT ALL CHY

MAYBELLINE  8th 94ROCKY RIVER'S MAYBE ITS MAYBELLINE

MICKEY  9th 92SIEDELMANN'S MIGHTY MICKEY

SHINER 10th 90SHINER BLONDE VII

LOLA 11th 88REMINGTON'S LILY BABY LOLA

BENELLI 12th 86LOCK N LOAD'S BENELLI

ABBEY 13th 84RGR CHAMPAGNE IN THE CATTAILS

NITRO 14th 82RELENTLESSRETRIEVERS A SHOT OF NITRO

BREEZE 16th 78KB'S BLAZIN' WILD FIRE "BREEZE"

BOO 17th 76BOO OF CAMPBELL'S CLAN

CASE 18th 74CASE OF WINE UNDER THE SHADE TREE

JOLENE 20th 70PBG'S DON’T TAKE MY MAN

BRETTA 21st 68BBK'S BATTLE BORN BRETTA

ROSSI 22nd 66TC'S ROCK N ROSSI RUE
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HUCK 23rd 64RGR I'M YOUR HUCKLEBERRY

SADIE 24th 62REMINGTON'S LITTLE PRINCESS SADIE

CHANCE 25th 60LUND'S CHANCE

SYDNEY 26th 58BF'S ASTROS BLONDE SYDNEY

LADY 27th 56SIEDELMANN'S LADY ARTEMIS

PRINCE 28th 54RB'S REMINGTON'S PRINCE OF PRINCES

RUE 29th 52TC'S ROCK N LITTLE RUE

ASTRO 30th 50CLYDE'S WS CHAMPION ASTRO

COAL 31st 48COAL BEAR

MILLI 32nd 46MT MILLI MAE LUND

SI 34th 42SILAS ROBERTSON WILSON

RIDGE 38th 34BATTLE BORN REDROCK RIDGE

RAZZ 39th 32ROBBINS' A SHOT A RAZBERITA

DASH 40th 30LA'S HUNDRED YARD DASH

LADY 41st 28LINDA LOU'S WATERWAY LADY

BOOMER 42nd 26COLLIGE'S S.A.D. BOOMER

SCOUT 43rd 24ADIRONDAC SCOUT FINCH

KATE 44th 22DOZER KATE OF 4-B'S

SUNNY 45th 20RUSTIC LODGE GUN DOG'S RAY OF SUNSHINE

BLAZE 47th 16RGR A WHISPER OF MIDNIGHT MAGIC

CALLIE 49th 12KB'S BOLD BIRD SLAYER CALLIE

NALA 50th 10SIEDELMANN'S HUNTRESS NALA

TERZAH 51st 8KB'S WARRIOR PRINCESS II

TWIST 52nd 6RELENTLESSRETRIEVERS A SHOT OF TWISTE

RIO 53rd 4REMINGTON'S SOUTHERN RIO

GEE 54th 2CLEAR CREEK GOOD GIRL-GG

Flushing Division: Doubles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

ROSE  1st 26ROSE RIVER LITTLE VICTORY

HANK  1st 26CRIMSON KING HANK

BLAZE  2nd 24RGR A WHISPER OF MIDNIGHT MAGIC

ABBEY  2nd 24RGR CHAMPAGNE IN THE CATTAILS

LOLA  3rd 22REMINGTON'S LILY BABY LOLA

BOOMER  3rd 22COLLIGE'S S.A.D. BOOMER

NITRO  4th 20RELENTLESSRETRIEVERS A SHOT OF NITRO
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RIDGE  4th 20BATTLE BORN REDROCK RIDGE

LADY  5th 18SIEDELMANN'S LADY ARTEMIS

SI  5th 18SILAS ROBERTSON WILSON

BRETTA  6th 16BBK'S BATTLE BORN BRETTA

TWIST  6th 16RELENTLESSRETRIEVERS A SHOT OF TWISTE

BOGIE  7th 14TC'S BLUEGRASS BOGIE

ROSSI  7th 14TC'S ROCK N ROSSI RUE

RIO  8th 12REMINGTON'S SOUTHERN RIO

KING  8th 12RB'S PRINCE'S KING IN WAITING

JOLENE  9th 10PBG'S DON’T TAKE MY MAN

SYDNEY 10th 8BF'S ASTROS BLONDE SYDNEY

CHANCE 10th 8LUND'S CHANCE

DELTA 11th 6APPLEBY'S DELTA FIRST CLASS

GUS 11th 6CLEAR CREEK GUS

CASE 12th 4CASE OF WINE UNDER THE SHADE TREE

GABRIEL 12th 4KB'S JENNY'S BLAZIN' GABRIEL

COAL 13th 2COAL BEAR

SUNNY 13th 2RUSTIC LODGE GUN DOG'S RAY OF SUNSHINE

Flushing Division: Amateurs

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

CHAMP  1st 50APPLEBY'S PICK OF REMINGTON'S CHAMPION

BENELLI  2nd 48BBK'S HUNTERS BENELLI

LUCY  3rd 46LUCY GOOSY SUSHI MASTUISA

RUBY  4th 44SCOUT'S PRINCESS RUBY

VAL  5th 42RB'S KING'S PRINCE VALIANT

TANK  6th 40RELENTLESSRETRIEVERS A SHOT OF TANK

HUCK  7th 38RELENTLESS RETRIEVERS A SHOT OF HUCK

NATTY  9th 34RELENTLESS RETRIEVERS A SHOT OF NATTY 

RIYA 10th 32TC'S ROCK N ROWDY RIYA

LIZZY 11th 30PRINCE'S PRINCESS ELIZABETH

STELLA 12th 28BRENDA'S STELLA GIRL

RUFF 13th 26TC'S SHOW ME THE MAGIC RUFF

ROXY 14th 24ONPOINT FOXY ROXY

GIB 15th 22CLEAR CREEK GIB

RAGE 16th 20RAGIN CAJUN ROYAL DUTCHESS
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OAKLEY 17th 18RR SADIE & SI'S LIL OAKLEY

CAPTAIN 18th 16RELENTLESS RETRIEVERS A SHOT OF CAPTAI

RIVER 19th 14RGR RIVER'S ROAYL FLUSH

THOR 20th 12SCHAFER'S THOR OF KING IN WAITING

BOSS 21st 10KB'S DA BOSS

RAE 22nd 8RGR RAE'S METALLIC HOTSHOT

HALO 24th 4BEAZ BOYZ PEEKAY'S RELENTLESS HALO

RUBY 25th 2WATERWAY'S TINY DANCER

*If your dog is registered with the NKC, please contact us with your dog's full registered name or NUCS number.

If your dog is not registered, please submit an application for registration.
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